State of Alabama County of Shelby

Birmingham, AL 35216

Assignment of Mortgage

y and between SCOTT MORTGAG alled ASSIGNOR, acting by and three	ough its duly authorized	i officers, an	d ASSIGNEE.
CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cane	ASSIGNED.
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the wonveyed to ASSIGNEE, together we ecured thereby, said instrument being probate/Clerk of Circuit Court of	ith the property describ g recorded in the record	ed therein and is of the officer	se of Judge of
nd duly identified as follows:			
ORIGINAL MORTGAGOR DA	ATE OF MORTGAGE	BOOK	PAGE
ANDREW M. LEBERTE AND WIFE, LYNN B. LEBERTE	December 1, 1995	1995-	34807
•	Inst # 1995-34		
	12/05/1995-34 02:36 PM CERTI SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PI . OGI NCD 8.5	ROBATE	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the scaused these presents to be signed by this <u>lst</u> day of <u>December</u>	y its President and its co	GE CORPOI	RATION, has hereto affixed
	SCOTT MORTO	GAGE COR	PORATION
	BY: DICK SCO PRESIDEN	TT IT	
STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OFSHELBY			
I, the undersigned Notary Public that Dick Scott, whose name as PRI CORPORATION, a corporation, signacknowledged before me on this day conveyance, and he as such officer, same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for and as the act of the same voluntarily for any the sa	ESIDENT, of SCOTT Is gned the foregoing instruction that being informed of and with full authority of the state of the sta	MORTGAGE ument and is the contents	E s known to me, s of said
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND THIS	THE <u>lst</u> day of _	December	, 19 <u>_95</u>
	Nota	ry Public	Whoma
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREP		COMMISSION EXP	PIRES 7/20/9
Scott Mortgage Corporation 200 Vestavia Parkway	·•·		